POWELL COUNTY BOE SEMI-MONTHLY TIME SHEET TIME SHEET DUE 08/08/2020
2020-21
DATE NAME:
*****************************w******-k************************\k*********************************
LISTHOURS | TOTAL
WORKED HOURS
AUGUST DAYS | (Ex.8:00-3:00) {WORKED

Mon 08/24/20 | OPENING DAY ]
Tue 08/25/20
Wed 08/26/20
Thurs 08/27/20
Fri 08/28/20 PLANNING DAY
Maon 08/31/20
Tue | 09/01/20
Wed 09/02/20 B
Thurs 09/03/20 | ] i
Fri 09/04/20 B
Mon 09/07/20 _
Tue 09/08/20
_|IF PAID DAILY: TOTAL DAYS

IF PAID HOURLY: TOTAL HOURS

Signature of Supervisor

Date




POWELL COUNTY BOE SEMI-MIONTHLY TIME SHEET TIME SHEET DUE 09/23/20
2020-21
DATE NAME: ”
*-k********-k*******-k****************-k***********************************************************
T LISTHOURS TOTAL
WORKED HOURS

SEPTEMBER | DAYS | (Ex.8:00-3:00) |WORKED
Wed 09/09/20
Thurs 09/10/20
Fri 09/11/20
Mon 09/14/20
Tue 09/15/20
Wed 09/16/20 |
Thurs - 09/17/20
Fri 09/18/20
Mon 09/21/20
Tue Q9/22/20 | 1 -

IF PAID DAILY: TOTAL DAYS

77777 IF PAID HOURLY: TOTAL HOURS

Signature of Supervisor

Date




POWELL COUNTY BOE SEMI-MONTHLY TIME SHEET TIME SHEET DUE 10/08/2020
2020-21

DATE NAME:

T T e B R g k2 AR i L B R T e L EEA e P Lt e sttt e ]

LIST HOURS TOTAL
WORKED HOURS
SEPTEMBER | DAYS | (Ex. 8:00-3:00) |WORKED

Wed 09/23/20
Thurs 09/24/20
Fri 09/25/20
Mon 09/28/20
Tue 09/29/20
Wed 09/30/20
Thurs 10/01/20
Fri 10/02/20
Mon 10/05/20
Tue 10/06/20
Wed 10/07/20
Thur 10/08/20

IF PAID DAILY: TOTAL DAYS
IF PAID HOURLY: TOTAL HOURS

Signature of Supervisor Date




POWELL COUNTY BOE SEMI-MONTHLY TIME SHEET TiIME SHEET DUE 10/23/2020
2020-21
DATE NAME:
******************’k*********’k**************************************1\-*****-k*********************
CISTHOURS TOTAL
WORKED HOURS
OCTOBER | DAYS | (Ex.8:00-3:00) |WORKED

Fri 10/09/20 ]

Mon 10/12/20

Tue 10/13/20

Wed 10/14/20

Thurs 10/15/20

Fri 10/16/20

Mon 10/19/20

Tue 10/20/20

Wed 10/21/20

Thur 10/22/20

Fri 10/23/20

IF PAID DAILY: TOTAL DAYS
IF PAID HOURLY: TOTAL HOURS

Signature of Supervisor

Date




POWELL COUNTY BOE SENMI-MONTHLY TIME SHEET TIME SHEET DUE 11/05/2020
2020-21
DATE NAME:
LISTHOURS TOTAL
WORKED HOURS
OCTOBER | DAYS | (Ex.8:00-3:00) |WORKED
Mon 10/26/20
Tue 10/27/20
Wed 10/28/20 | | 1 T 1
Thurs 10/29/20
Fri 10/3020 | | ]
NOVEMBER
Mon 11/02/20 N
Tue 11/03/20 NO SCHOOL
Wed 11/04/20
Thur 11/05/20
IF PAID DAILY: TOTAL DAYS
IF PAID HOURLY: TOTAL HOURS

Signature of Supervisor

Date



POWELL COUNTY BOE

SEMI-MONTHLY TIME SHEET

2020-21

TIME SHEET DUE 11/20/2020

DATE

NAME:

EE R s TR R S e s L L L s e SR R e s R R e bR s bR R b b e b

LIST HOURS TOTAL
WORKED HOURS
NOVEMBER | DAYS | (Ex. 8:00-3:00) |WORKED
Fri 11/06/20
Mon 11/09/20 N
Tue - 11/10/20 ELECTION DAY
Wed 11/11/20
Thurs 11/12/20
Fri 11/13/20
Mon 11/16/20
Tue 11/17/20
Wed 11/18/20
Thurs 11/19/20
Fri 11/20/20

IF PAID DAILY

: TOTAL DAYS

IF PAID HOURLY: TOTAL HOURS

Signature of Supervisor

Date




POWELL COUNTY BOE SEMI-MONTHLY TIME SHEET TIME SHEET DUE 12/08/2020
2020-21
DATE NAME:
LISTHOURS TOTAL
WORKED HOURS
NOVEMBER | DAYS | (Ex. 8:00-3:00) {WORKED
Mon 11/23/20
Tue 11/24/20
Wed 11725120 NO SCHOOL
Thurs 11/26/20 HOLIDAY
Fri 11127120 NOsCHOOL | | |
[Mon 11/30/20
Tue 12/01/20
Wed 12102120
Thurs 12/03/20
Fri 12/04/20 ~
Mon 12/07/20
Tue 12/08/20
IF PAID DAILY: TOTAL DAYS
B IF PAID HOURLY: TOTAL HOURS

Signature of Supervisor

Date




POWELL COUNTY BOE SEMI-MONTHLY TIME SHEET TIME SHEET DUE 12/18/2020
2020-21
DATE NAME:
LISTHOURS TOTAL
WORKED HOURS
DECEMBER | DAYS | (Ex. 8:00-3:00) |WORKED
Wed 12/09/20
Thurs 12/10/20
Fri 12/11/20
Mon 12/14/20
Tue 12/15/20
Wed 12/16/20
Thurs 12117/20
Fri 12/18/20
IF PAID DAILY: TOTAL DAYS
IF PAID HOURLY: TOTAL HOURS

Signature of Supervisor

Date




POWELL COUNTY BOE SEMI-MONTHLY TIME SHEET TIME SHEET DUE 01/08/2021
2020-21
DATE NAME:
LISTHOURS TOTAL
WORKED HOURS
DEC /JAN | DAYS | (Ex.8:00-3:00) |WORKED
Mon 12/21/20 NO SCHOOL
Tue 12/22/20 NO SCHOOL
Wed 12/23/20 NO SCHOOL
Thurs 12/24/20 NO SCHOOL
Fri 12/25/20 HOLIDAY ]
Mon 12/28/20 NO SCHOOL
Tue 12/29/20 NO SCHOOL
Wed 12130/20 NO SCHOOL
Thurs 12/31/20 NO SCHOOL
Fri 01/01/21 HOLIDAY i
Mon 01/04/21 PLANNING DAY
Tues 01/05/21
Wed 01/06/21
Thurs 01/07/21 B
Fri 01/08/21
IF PAID DAILY: TOTAL DAYS i
IF PAID HOURLY: TOTAL HOURS

Signature of Supervisor

Date




POWELL COUNTY BOE

2020-21

SEMI-MONTHLY TIME SHEET

TIME SHEET DUE 01/22/2021

DATE NAME:

********************'I;;********’k***********************'k*******‘k********************************

 JANUARY | DAYS

LIST HOURS TOTAL
WORKED HOURS
{Ex. 8:00-3:00) |WORKED

Mon 01/11/21
Tue 01/12/21
Wed 01/13/21
Thurs 01/14/20
Fri 01/15/21
Mon 01/18/21 NO SCHOOL
Tue 01/19/21
Wed 01/20/21
Thurs 01/21/21
Fri 01/22/21

iF PAID DAILY: TOTAL DAYS

IF PAID HOURLY: TOTAL HOURS

Signature of Supervisor

Date



POWELL COUNTY BOE . SEMI-MONTHLY TIME SHEET TIME SHEET DUE 02/05/2021
2020-21

DATE NAME:

P e e T T T L R T T e L L e T T e e T e st S L T bt s s Pl s s a b bl b bt s Lt

LISTHOURS TOTAL
WORKED HOURS
JANUARY | DAYS | (Ex.8:00-3:00) |WORKED
Mon 01/25/21
Tue 01/26/21
Wed 01/27/21
Thurs 01/28/21
Fri 01/29/21
FEBRUARY )
Mon 02/01/21
Tue 02/02/21
Wed 02/03/21 )
Thurs 02/04/21 )
Fri 02/05/21

IF PAID DAILY: TOTAL DAYS
IF PAID HOURLY: TOTAL HOURS

Signature of Supervisor Date




POWELL COUNTY BOE SEMI-MONTHLY TIME SHEET TIME SHEET DUE 02/19/2021
2020-21

DATE NAME:

******************'k*********************'k***************’k*****************************;’r********

LISTHOURS TOTAL
WORKED HOURS
FEBRUARY ! DAYS | (Ex. 8:00-3:00) |WORKED

Mon 02/08/21

Tue 02/09/21

Wed 02/10/21

Thurs 02/11/21 - 7
Fri o2iM2r24 | | 111
Mon 02/15/21 PLANNING DAY

Tue 02/16/21 ‘

Wed 02/17/21

Thurs 02/18/21

Fri 02/19/21

IF PAID DAILY: TOTAL DAYS
IF PAID HOURLY: TOTAL HOURS

Signature of Supervisor Date




POWELL COUNTY BOE SEMI-MONTHLY TIME SHEET TIME SHEET DUE 03/08/2021
2020-21

DATE NAME:

e e e e sk oo sk ke sk ok e R o o e v e o ok o R e R o R e e e e e e e ek o o R R R ok Rk Rk bk R R R R R R R R ok ke ek kel ek ok ok ook ek

LISTHOURS TOTAL
WORKED HOURS
FEBRUARY | DAYS . (Ex. 8:00-3:00) WORKED

Mon 02/22/21
Tue 02/23/21
Wed 02/24/21 )
Thurs 02/25/21
Fri | 02/26/21
MARCH
Mon 03101721
Tue 03/02/21
Wed 03/03/21
Thurs 03/04/21
Fri 03/05/21
[Mon 03/08/21

IF PAID DAILY: TOTAL DAYS
IF PAID HOURLY: TOTAL HOURS

Signature of Supervisor Date




POWELL COUNTY BOE SEMI-MONTHLY TIME SHEET TIME SHEET DUE 03/22/2021
2020-21

DATE NAME:

e ok o e e ot ok e v o vk o ook o o o e o e e o ok s O R o R O e e R e e e R R R R Rl R R R R RO R ok ek ok R ke ol ek ik kil ok ok

LIST HOURS TOTAL
WORKED HOURS
MARCH DAYS | (Ex. 8:00-3:00) |WORKED

Tue ~ 03/09/21
Wed 03/10/21
Thurs 03/11/721
Fri 03/12/21
Mon 03/15/21
Tue 03/16/21
Wed 03/17/21
Thurs 03/18/21
Fri 03/19/21
Mon 03722121

IF PAID DAILY: TOTAL DAYS
IF PAID HOURLY: TOTAL HOURS

Signhature of Supervisor Date




POWELL COUNTY BOE SEMI-MONTHLY TIME SHEET TIVME SHEET DUE 04/08/2021
2020-21
DATE NAME:
LISTHOURS TOTAL
WORKED HOURS
MAR/APRIL | bAYS (Ex. 8:00-3:00) WORKED
Tue 03/23/21
Wed o340 | | | 1 1 1 -
Thurs o3/25;21 | |
Fri 03/26/21
Mon 03/29/01
Tue 03/30/21
Wed 03/31/21
Thurs 04/01/21
Fri 04/02/21
Mon 04/05/21 SPRING BRK
Tue 04/06/21 SPRING BRK
Wed 04/07/21 SPRING BRK
Thu 04/08/21 SPRING BRK
IF PAID DAILY: TOTAL DAYS -
[IF PAID HOURLY: TOTAL HOURS

Signature of Supervisor

Date




POWELL COUNTY BOE SEMI-MONTHLY TIME SHEET TIME SHEET DUE 04/23/2021
2020-21
DATE NAME:
kA AAEARA R R AR AR AR AR AR R RTERARERRRTARTTEARAERRARA A AL AR A AL L AN AR A A A FRRRERR TR R TR R R AR Rhdekk
R LISTHOURS TOTAL
WORKED HOURS
APRIL DAYS | (Ex.8:00-3:00) |WORKED
Fri 04/09/21 SPRING BRK
Mon 04/12/21
Tue 04/13/21 )
Wed 04/14/21
Thurs 04/15/21
Fri o4Me/21 | |
Mon 04/18/21
Tue 04/20/21
Wed 04721721
Thurs 04/22/21
Fri 04/23/21 |
IF PAID DAILY: TOTAL DAYS
IF PAID HOURLY: TOTAL HOURS

Signature of Supervisor

Date




POWELL COUNTY BOE

2020-21

SEMI-MONTHLY TIME SHEET

TIME SHEET DUE 05/07/2021

DATE NAME:

ke e e ke o o e o o e o o o e v e o R R o R R o o R o ok e e e R e o R kR R e R ek kR o R R R R R R R Rekedek ek ek Rk ok ko doke R ok ok ok R

LISTHOURS | TOTAL

WORKED HOURS

APRIL/MAY | DAYS | (Ex.8:00-3:00) |WORKED
Mon - 04/26/21
Tue 04/27121
Wed 04/28/21
Thurs 04/29/21
Fri 04/30/21
MAY
Mon 05/03/21
Tue 05/04/21
Wed 05/05/21
Thurs 05/06/21
Fri 05/07/21

IF PAID DAILY: TOTAL DAYS

IF PAID HOURLY: TOTAL HOURS

Signature of Supervisor

Date




POWELL COUNTY BOE SEMI-MONTHLY TIME SHEET TIME SHEET DUE 05/21/2021
2020-21

DATE NAME:

e o oo e o ok o ok ok sk ke R e R o ok o oo o R o R e e s e e e ke e ok o s R R R AR R ok R o R R R ARk ek ek ke kok koo iole ke ek dodokok Aok

B LISTHOURS | TOTAL

WORKED HOURS

MAY DAYS  (Ex. 8:00-3:00) |WORKED
Mon 05/10/21
Tue 05/11/21
Wed 05112121
Thurs 05/13/21 '
Fri 05/14/21
Mon 05/17/21 -
Tue 05/18/21 .
Wed 05/19/21
Thurs os/20/20 | 0
Fri 05/21/21

IF PAID DAILY: TOTAL DAYS
IF PAID HOURLY: TOTAL HOURS

Signature of Supervisor Date




POWELL COUNTY BOE

SEMI-MONTHLY TIME SHEET

2020-21

TIME SHEET DUE 06/08/2021

) DATE NAME:
AERAEEAE R AR AR AR A A AR AR R R R R AR AR AR A AT RRRRR R AR RRRRARREEERRRARRARAERRRARRRRRAR ARk dokid
LISTHOURS | TOTAL
WORKED HOURS
MAY/JUNE DAYS (Ex: 8:00-3:00) |WORKED

Mon 05/24/21

Tue 05/25/21

Wed 05/26/21 B

Thurs 05/27/21 1 ) B

Fri 05/28/21

Mon 05/31/20 MEMORIAL DAY

Tue 06/01/21 .

Wed 06/02/21

Thurs 06/03/21

Fri 06/04/21

Mon 06/07/21

Tue 06/08/21

IF PAID DAILY: TOTAL DAYS

IF PAID HOURLY: TOTAL HOURS

Signature of Supervisor

Date




TIME SHEET DUE 06/24/2021

POWELL COUNTY BOE SEMI-MONTHLY TIME SHEET
2020-21
DATE NAME:
LISTHOURS TOTAL
WORKED HOURS
JUNE DAYS | (Ex. 8:00-3:00) |WORKED
Wed 06/09/21
Thurs 06/10/21
Fri 06/11/21
Mon 06/14/21
Tue 06/15/21
Wed 06/16/21
Thurs 06/17/21
Fri 06/18/21
Mon 06/21/21
Tue 06722121
Wed 06/23/21
Thurs 06/24/21

IF PAID DAILY: TOTAL DAYS

IF PAID HOURLY: TOTAL HOURS

Signature of Supervisor

Date




